

CONTID: C18356
 PCN: 18356-BID
 PROJECT: R600-395

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0004

Page 2
 ESTIMATE RUN 05/21/2012
 11:21:32

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0005	408-01000	Hot Poured Joint and Crack Sealant	129.360	106.010		
			TON	23.350	67,855.10	
			2,906.00000	129.360		375,920.16
0010	408-01400	Crack Sealant (Special)	0.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			4,994.00000	0.000		0.00
0015	626-00000	Mobilization	1.000	1.000		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			18,375.00000	1.000		18,375.00
0020	630-00003	*Uniformed Traffic Control	45.500	45.500		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			52.65000	45.500		2,395.57
0025	630-00004	*Traffic Control Vehicle	1.000	0.900		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			1,052.60000	0.900		947.34
0030	630-00012	*Traffic Control Management	58.000	47.000		
			DAY	11.000	9,834.00	
			894.00000	58.000		51,852.00
0035	630-00015	Uniformed Traffic Control Coordination	2.000	2.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			10.55000	2.000		21.10
0040	630-00025	Traffic Control Vehicle	45.500	40.950		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			5.25000	40.950		214.99
0045	630-80335	*Barricade (Type 3 M-A) (Temporary)	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			3.20000	0.000		0.00
0050	630-80341	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	4.000	3.600		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			10.30000	3.600		37.08
0055	630-80342	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	32.000	28.800		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			32.65000	28.800		940.32

CONTID: C18356
 PCN: 18356-BID
 PROJECT: R600-395

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0004

Page 3
 ESTIMATE RUN 05/21/2012
 11:21:32

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0060	630-80343	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size C)	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			22.90000	0.000		0.00
0065	630-80344	*Construction Traffic Sign (Special)	32.000	28.800		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			13.70000	28.800		394.56
0070	630-80355	*Portable Message Sign Panel	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			5,950.00000	0.000		0.00
0075	630-80358	*Advance Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C Type)	4.000	3.600		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			1,880.00000	3.600		6,768.00
0080	630-80360	*Drum Channelizing Device	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			8.15000	0.000		0.00
0085	630-80380	*Traffic Cone	500.000	450.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			3.45000	450.000		1,552.50
0090	630-85041	*Mobile Attenuator	58.000	47.000		
			DAY	11.000	7,898.00	
			718.00000	58.000		41,644.00
0095	700-70002	F/A ANTICIPATED CMO	42,017.270	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0100	700-70010	F/A Minor Contract Revisions	14,999.750	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0105	700-70011	F/A Partnering	500.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C18356
 PCN: 18356-BID
 PROJECT: R600-395

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE RUN 05/21/2012

ESTIMATE NO: 0004

11:21:32

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0110	700-70016	F/A Fuel Cost Adjustment	5,000.000	0.000		
		F A		0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0200	CURRENT AMT \$	564,785.74 \$	85,587.10 \$ 501,062.63
CAT NO0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS						
0120	620-00020	Sanitary Facility	1.000	1.000		
		EACH		0.000	0.00	
			1,675.00000	1.000		1,675.00
			CAT 0400	CURRENT AMT \$	1,675.00 \$	0.00 \$ 1,675.00
			PROJECT TOTAL	CURRENT AMT \$	566,460.74 \$	85,587.10 \$ 502,737.63